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Games for FOOZ, DIVISION C2

Last Updated on May 27, 2024

Away Team

ROADSHARKS(GREEN
Vikings FC (BLACK)
FOOZ
FOOz
FC Sabroso (maroon)
Ultimate FC (Blue or
Green)

FOOZz

Hooligans (Blue)

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

) 5

0

RICONCITO AZTECA SFV

Home Team

FOOZz
FOOZ
LA Rangers(RED)
Hooligans (Blue)
FOOZ
FOOZ
RICONCITO AZTECA
SFV
FOOZ

FOOZ

Hom Result
e

Scor
e
2 Loss
9 Win
0 Win
0 Win
4 Win
1 Tie
1 Loss
5 Win

Upcomin
g

9 TeamPages



